lce Hockey

Mixed

World Para
Ice Hockey

No.

10

9
17
37
16
22
19
29
32
88
24
14
18
27

4

8

Name

BOLTON Brett
DODSON Travis
DOUGLAS Christopher
EUSTACE David
FARMER Declan
GROVE Noah

JONES Malik
LAMARRE Griffin

LEE Jen

MCcKEE Kevin
MISIEWICZ Joshua
MUSSELMAN Benjamin
NICHOLS Evan
PAULS Josh

ROYBAL Brody
WALLACE Jack

Total: 14 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Doctor:

Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

Team Media Manager:
Team Media Manager:

Name
HOFF David

GORDER Corey

BRENNAN Dan
LEROY Tim

LEE Jen
UIHLEIN Mike
CORTESE Mike

Entry List by Team
As of FRI 3 MAY 2024

USA -United States

LIAM Cunningham
DUTTON Summer
KELLEY Seamus

Pos.

OTmMomTmmTTTmOEE MO™TMTOTTOo
A X

Date of Birth
8 APR 2006
14 OCT 1985
17 MAY 1990
3 MAY 1999
5NOV 1997
1 MAY 1999
6 DEC 2002
10 NOV 1996
26 JUL 1986
11 FEB 1990
25 JUN 1988
3 MAR 2001
29 JUL 2004
31 DEC 1992
24 MAY 1998
24 JUN 1998

Citizenship
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Club

Space Coast Blast

Nashville Sled Preds
Florida Bandits

Northeast Passage Wildcats
Tampa Bay Lightning
Boston Bruins

Colorado Avalanche
Northeast Passage Wildcats
San Antonio Rampage
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks

Ohio United

Pittsburgh Mighty Penguins
DASA Saint Louis Blues
Nashville Sled Preds

New Jersey Freeze

Date of Birth

22 OCT 1967
22 FEB 1979
14 AUG 1963
14 AUG 1966

26 JUL 1986
12 NOV 1969
7 AUG 1972
5 MAR 2008
20 JUN 1997
28 DEC 1998

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHOOTEAM6---00000-----TEAMO08------ - 32Ev2.0 Report Created FRI 3 MAY 2024 2:45 Page 1/1



