





Entry List by Team As of FRI 3 MAY 2024

USA - United States

No.	Name	Pos.	Date of Birth	Club
10	BOLTON Brett	D	8 APR 2006	Space Coast Blast
9	DODSON Travis	F	14 OCT 1985	Nashville Sled Preds
17	DOUGLAS Christopher	D	17 MAY 1990	Florida Bandits
37	EUSTACE David	F	3 MAY 1999	Northeast Passage Wildcats
16	FARMER Declan	F	5 NOV 1997	Tampa Bay Lightning
22	GROVE Noah	D	1 MAY 1999	Boston Bruins
19	JONES Malik	F	6 DEC 2002	Colorado Avalanche
29	LAMARRE Griffin	GK	10 NOV 1996	Northeast Passage Wildcats
32	LEE Jen	GK	26 JUL 1986	San Antonio Rampage
88	McKEE Kevin	F	11 FEB 1990	Chicago Blackhawks
24	MISIEWICZ Joshua	F	25 JUN 1988	Chicago Blackhawks
14	MUSSELMAN Benjamin	F	3 MAR 2001	Ohio United
18	NICHOLS Evan	F	29 JUL 2004	Pittsburgh Mighty Penguins
27	PAULS Josh	D	31 DEC 1992	DASA Saint Louis Blues
4	ROYBAL Brody	F	24 MAY 1998	Nashville Sled Preds
8	WALLACE Jack	D	24 JUN 1998	New Jersey Freeze

Total: 14 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function	Name	Citizenship	Date of Birth
Team Head Coach:	HOFF David	USA	22 OCT 1967
Team Assistant Coach:	GORDER Corey	USA	22 FEB 1979
Team General Manager:	BRENNAN Dan	USA	14 AUG 1963
Team Equipment	LEROY Tim	USA	14 AUG 1966
Manager:			
Team Doctor:	LEE Jen	USA	26 JUL 1986
Team Doctor:	UIHLEIN Mike	USA	12 NOV 1969
Team Physiotherapist:	CORTESE Mike	USA	7 AUG 1972
Team Staff:	LIAM Cunningham	USA	5 MAR 2008
Team Media Manager:	DUTTON Summer	USA	20 JUN 1997
Team Media Manager:	KELLEY Seamus	USA	28 DEC 1998

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:											
D	Defence	F	Forward	GK	Goalkeeper	L	Shoots or catches Left				
No.	Jersey Number	Pos.	Position	R	Shoots or catches Right						